
MONTHLY AIRPORT TRAFFIC REPORT

2025 Monthly 

Operations

2024 Monthly 

Operations

2025 YTD 

Operations

2024 YTD 

Operations

Air Carrier 34,527                  37,704                  337,741                344,369                

Air Taxi 13,491                  14,757                  122,841                128,954                

General Aviation 3,114                    3,381                    26,809                  30,639                  

Military 617                        859                        6,065                    8,283                    

Grand Total 51,749                  56,701                  493,456               512,245               

2025 Monthly 

Passengers

2024 Monthly 

Passengers

2025 YTD 

Passengers

2024 YTD 

Passengers

Domestic 4,502,033            4,880,662            42,621,330          44,977,063          

Deplaned 2,259,322            2,436,207            21,268,224          22,459,642          

Enplaned 2,242,711            2,444,455            21,353,106          22,517,421          

International 296,033               344,971               2,932,564            3,071,462            

Deplaned 147,883                172,569                1,479,661            1,548,003            

Enplaned 148,150                172,402                1,452,903            1,523,459            

Other Terminals 94,308                  102,638               788,318               795,438               

Deplaned 47,154                  51,319                  394,159                397,719                

Enplaned 47,154                  51,319                  394,159                397,719                

Grand Total 4,892,374            5,328,271            46,342,212          48,843,963          

2025 Monthly 

Pounds

2024 Monthly 

Pounds 2025 YTD Pounds 2024 YTD Pounds

Express 3,411,205            4,088,914            31,670,354          32,839,549          

Off 2,101,956            2,287,713            18,913,537          18,856,086          

On 1,309,249            1,801,201            12,756,817          13,983,463          

Freight 13,977,266          14,624,964          118,007,877       167,027,862       

Off 8,697,492            8,489,590            73,323,746          95,485,638          

On 5,279,774            6,135,374            44,684,131          71,542,224          

Mail 2,293,970            2,050,331            21,623,908          9,194,645            

Off 1,282,810            1,144,435            11,166,011          5,507,820            

On 1,011,160            905,896                10,457,897          3,686,825            

Grand Total 19,682,441          20,764,209          171,302,139       209,062,056       

October Operations

October Passengers

October Cargo
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